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DIGITUS QSFP+ 40G 1 m DAC cable
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QSFP+ 40G 1m DAC cable + Compatible brands: Allnet, CISCO, 3COM, D-LINK, Dell, Edimax,
Allnet,CISCO,D-Link,Edimax,Etherwan,Fortinet Etherwan, ENTERASYS, EXTREME, FINISAR, FORCE 10, Fortinet,
DIGITUS® 40G QSFP+ DAC cables are a high-performance, HUAWEI, IBM, JUNIPER, LINKSYS, NETGEAR, NORTEL, RIVERSTONE,

ZTE, ZYXEL

energy-saving, short-range connectivity solution that supports. They . DDM/DOM support

are compliant with the QSFP MSA and IEEE P802.3ba. Four full-duplex CoT - 0'to +70 °C
channels are used, with each channel capable of transferring data at emperatur.e range: 0to

rates of up to 10.3 Gbps, thus ensuring an aggregated rate of 41.2 . Conne}:iosr;. QSFP | |

Gbps. DIGITUS® 40G QSFP+ DAC cables provide increased port Power: +3.3 V supply voltage

. ] . + Power consumption: <1.5W
density and cost th Il system.

ensity and cost savings In the overafl system + 850 nm wavelength multimode fibre
High bandwidth without delays or signal loss + DDM Support: no

+ 1 m maximum distance Package contents

+ 2.125-41.2 Gbps supported data rate

+ Supported applications: 12.5G fibre channel, 10G fibre channel, 8G . QSFF;: ‘thGt ! rr(wj DAC cable
fibre channel, 4G fibre channel and 2G fibre channel Quick start guide

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 120 1.50 48.00 48.00 38.00 87.60
Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.01 5.50 11.60 2.90 185.30
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.01 26.00 26.00 2.00 1.40
Net single without Packaging 0 0.01 11.00 1.80 1.30 27.10
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